VERNON PARISH

TAX

2024

TAXPAYER INFORMATION
GUYNN, EDMOND IIl ETUX

632 S 3RD STREET
LEESVILLE LA 71446

ASSESSED VALUES
HOMESTEAD: YES
DESCRIPTION

RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION LOT

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE

ESTIMATED TAXES
DESCRIPTION

01 PARISH TAX

03 P. WIDE SCH.

04 LAW ENFORCE.

07 PARISH TAX, CITY OF LEES

21 WARD 1 SCH.

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

LOTS 3 &4, BLK 1, RR ADD.

TAX ACCOUNT
0
PROPERTY LOCATION

632 S 3RD
RAILROAD ADD

2.00.L

2.00.1

B296-P281; B701-P271; B1131-P674;

ASSESSMENT

0111308725

LOT NO 003

UNIT

TOTALS

MLLAGE

30.320M

12.250M

20.210M

1.620M

35.500M

TOTALS

TAX AUTHORITY

VERNON PARISH

TOTAL
1240
1930

3170

TOTAL
$96.12
$38.83
$64.07

$5.14
$112.54

$316.70

WARD

w1

STATUS: ACTIVE

HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

HOMESTEAD
1240
1930

3170

HOMESTEAD
$96.12
$38.83
$64.07

$5.14
$112.54

$316.70

TAXABLE
0
0

0

TAXES DUE
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

MAP # O - 20;



