VERNON PARISH STATUS: ACTIVE

TAX	TAX ACCOUNT	ASSESSMENT	TAX AUTHORITY	WARD
2024	0	0111308725	VERNON PARISH	W1
TAXPAYER INFORMATION	PROPERTY LOCATION			
GUYNN, EDMOND III ETUX 632 S 3RD STREET LEESVILLE LA 71446	632 S 3RD RAILROAD ADD	LOT NO 003		

<b>ASSE</b>	SSED	VAL	UES

HOMESTEAD: YES HISTORICAL TAX ABATEMENT:

DESCRIPTION	UNIT	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXABLE
RESIDENTIAL SUBDIVISION LOT	2.00.L	1240	1240	0
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	2.00.1	1930	1930	0
	TOTALS	3170	3170	0

ESTIMATED TAXES				
DESCRIPTION	MLLAGE	TOTAL	HOMESTEAD	TAXES DUE
01 PARISH TAX	30.320M	\$96.12	\$96.12	\$0.00
03 P. WIDE SCH.	12.250M	\$38.83	\$38.83	\$0.00
04 LAW ENFORCE.	20.210M	\$64.07	\$64.07	\$0.00
07 PARISH TAX, CITY OF LEES	1.620M	\$5.14	\$5.14	\$0.00
21 WARD 1 SCH.	35.500M	\$112.54	\$112.54	\$0.00
	TOTALS	\$316.70	\$316.70	\$0.00

## PROPERTY DESCRIPTION

LOTS 3 & 4, BLK 1, RR ADD. B296-P281; B701-P271; B1131-P674; MAP # O - 20;